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Link do produktu: https://b2b.piromaxpro.pl/pxs50ch04tt-two-stage-big-silver-chrysanthemum-wtime-tain-palm-ring-wdouble-

time-rain-tail-p-135.html

PXS/5.0/CHO4(TT) - Two Stage Big
Silver Chrysanthemum w/Time Tain
Palm Ring w/Double Time Rain Tail

Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy
Paking

Mass Nec (kg)
Certificate CE
Weight of Cardboard
Code UN

CLASS ADR
Certificate ADR

Category

Opis produktu

Pr of essi onal shel |

Dostepny
PXS/5.0/CHO4(TT)
24/1

0,615
1395-0044/2014
21,7 kg

0335

1.3G
PL/IMP19203

F4

EFFECT: Two Stage Big Silver Chrysanthemum w/Time Tain Palm Ring w/Double Time

Rain Tail

CALIBER: 5"

DIMENSION: 127mm
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