

Link do produktu: <https://b2b.piromaxpro.pl/pxs50ch04tt-two-stage-big-silver-chrysanthemum-wtime-tain-palm-ring-wdouble-time-rain-tail-p-135.html>



PXS/5.0/CH04(TT) - Two Stage Big Silver Chrysanthemum w/Time Tain Palm Ring w/Double Time Rain Tail

Dostępność	Dostępny
Numer katalogowy	PXS/5.0/CH04(TT)
Code UN	0335
CLASS ADR	1.3G
Certificate ADR	PL/IMP19203
Category	F4
Paking	24/1
Mass Nec (kg)	0,615
Certificate CE	1395-0044/2014
Weight of Cardboard	21,7 kg

Opis produktu

Professional shell

EFFECT: Two Stage Big Silver Chrysanthemum w/Time Tain Palm Ring w/Double Time Rain Tail

CALIBER: 5"

DIMENSION: 127mm